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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

Alias Name

Date

04-10-2021

06-10-2021

06-10-2021

14-10-2021

29-10-2021

29-10-2021

29-10-2021

20-10-2021

Account Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date.

O Specific Period-

Time 0000 v
Today v
[ .
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -9,732.08
571579 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -132.84
571579 OoTO0S TFR-4096062235 -7.49
nBINY

931000 BSD14 A0817/200383 87.000 00
571539 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -12,953 00
571539 OT0S TFR-4096062235 -11,253 00
571539 OTOS TFR-4086062235 -1,328.00
571639 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,700.00
Total Cr. = 87,000.00 Total Dr. = -37,

409-3-37781-2
naanuiamaimisiants
nasuiamisudmisianis
59,766.00

I Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-10-2021

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

59,766.00 -->

@ To Date 31-10-2021

Time 24:00 v

106.41

1of1

Tax Balance

140.33

749

000

87.000 00

74,047 00

62,794.00

61,466.00

59.766.00

Init Br

0409

0409

0409

108682

0409

0409

0409

0409

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel 0-2208-7799, Email corporate banking@ktb.co th

m
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nsolng tisydidurhnnssuasuiu
Current Account
. wruvl 1/2
- wia.suesneine gulan. 1111 dawselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thaitand €1 I VMIFITARIN
E ) —_ Branch
__E : ] ta ey d 409-6-03758-3
8 B3 Fawwwmiantaamniaisawm Account No,
% § Huo. Jan WU MR qu:]swmsns:mno [(EARR) Iy} Yufl 31/10/2564 #N’du THB
E: duanAIdeam Date Currency
=3 Sunadlaaumiaisay wduy 0.00
E uMIEISATN 44000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand panfisawnostan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
214,309
Su/dau/d swunts sitadun wimamida apudu/sindu vannauda Eat:y) o;vh-nun“
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hantnu 0.00
12/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,300.00 3,300.00 108682 931001
12/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 3,300 00 0.00 0409 93999
25/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 750.00 108682 931000
25/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 90,750.00 108682 931000
25/10/2564 BCD14 GFM1S/108682 26,000.00 116,750 00 108682 931000
25/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,875.00 118,625.00 108682 931000
25/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,090 00 174,715.00 108682 931001
26/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 43,203 00 131,512.00 0409 93999
26/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 88,125.00 43,387.00 0409 93999
26/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 4,337.00 39,050 00 0409 93999
26/10/2564 PADWP 9294-10900058734400681 3,750.00 35,300 00 0409 K19294
26/10/2564 PADWP 9294-10900058734400681 1,500.00 33,800 00 0409 K19294
27/10/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:53 ICAS INCL 10434976 7,800.00 26,000.00 0700 90180
R1
28/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385.00 37,385.00 108682 931000
28/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300 00 46,68500108682 931000
28/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 61,535.00 108682 931000
28/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 91,235.00 108682 931000
28/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850 00 106,085.00 108682 931000
29/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 25,613 00 80,472.00 0409 93999
29/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 77,076.00 3,396.00 0409 93999
29/10/2564 CWOTH Waihszassmns 3,009.00 38700 0409 571539
vannunula 38700
kR R TR EG RN 10 s 257,713.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsansshndu 11 EaliliRY] 258,100.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
ulasana3unifiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 570075 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* panifinaraazandifotusnunismt (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. usud yr
— wR.swAtAf g g, 1111 datwsyToue 10110 Page of Pages /
= Thailand LAY 1WA
E g - Branch
=: wathins 409-6-04152-1
=& g fawowdonfanmaisa Account No.
= AU AANI LUMIHITABE AUETIBATATENS NS Sudt 31/10/2564  anrlu  THB
E: druaunaloau Date Currency
=3 dnadiasuminisam wdug 0.00
g IMRTAT 44000 [Loar;j] Limit . 0.00
= Thailan ranuloAwNaarAn .
and Accrued Interest Payable
214,412
Su/iau/fl L3Rt Aaduin wiuaudn aadu/dnidu uannauiia [ atiy] t;vl‘n'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanuMN 000
11/10/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,370.00 14,370.00 108682 931002
12/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 14,370.00 0.00 0409 93999
29/10/2564  BCDO2 OVERSEAS WPRLE/200019 9,750.00 9,750.00 108682 931000
29/10/2564 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 9,750.00 0.00 0409 93999
vanAuiia 0.00
swseAseauin 2 kRl Tint] 24,120.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sunomssdhndu 2 ERLiTIRH 24,120.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
asanaduaidy (Unclear Chq.) 0 ns 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁywtﬁmﬁu ! sWEneMg C_LCK/ BCCK wunafe uinfisananmsdanifu Tnaslannunanmsdan
iuuar e CL atuansnanmsaasfarunis CLCR

* aanisarenoesranffelusmlumsanil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. wreud 1/2

- uu3.suIR AN Ine grlan, 1111 e wselaug 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand a1 DRI RERT LN

E 5 o Branch

=° wuthieyd 409-6-06245-6

=i g dnlnowfawufoutausisan Wanstu@urinuatas EDC Account No.

§§ AnadninsuFan v oniaumigsan Sudl 31/10/2564  anadu  THB

=: S0, FAN9 I LUMIHITAW FUOSIUNITATINTIUTII N Date Currency

=g fuaunadoau Wdug 0.00

= ; Sunafiasmidisan [Loan] Limit

= WMIHSA 44000 sanmfisA0nRzaN* 0.00

Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
215,092
Su/iaw/q TN dradu wnuasda a2 wdu/dndu HaaRIRAD # t;vhnum!
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAGHNUY 1,900.00
01/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 1,900.00 0.00 0405  ITBANK
01/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 11,200.00 11,200 00 0409 N/A
04/10/2564 PBDWT (9036 -1700300056 11,200.00 000 0409  ITBANK
06/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 2,900.00 2,900.00 0409 N/A
07/10/2564 PBOWT G9036 -1700300056 2,900.00 0.00 0403  ITBANK
07/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 2,300.00 2,30000 0409 N/A
08/10/2564 PBOWT G9036 -1700300056 2,300.00 000 0409  ITBANK
12/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 11,400 00 11,400 00 0409 N/A
14/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 11,400 .00 0.00 0409  ITBANK
14/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 8,100.00 8,10000 0409 N/A
15/10/2564 PEDWT (9036 -1700300056 8,100.00 0.00 0409  ITBANK
15/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 9,500.00 9,500.00 0409 N/A
18/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 3,800 00 13,300.00 0409 N/A
19/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 9,500 00 3,800.00 0409  ITBANK
19/10/2564 PBDWT (9036 -1700300056 3,800.00 0.00 0409  ITBANK
19/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 9,600.00 9,600.00 0409 N/A
20/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 9,600 00 000 0409  ITBANK
20/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 1,400 00 1,400.00 0409 N/A
21/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 1,400.00 000 0409  ITBANK
21/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 2,900.00 2,900.00 0409 N/A
25/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 - 1700300056 2,900.00 0.00 0409  ITBANK
25/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 4,600.00 4,600.00 0409 N/A
26/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 4,600.00 000 0409  ITBANK
26/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 3,800 00 3,800.00 0409 N/A
27/10/2564 DD TR fr 4097008749 6,200.00 10,000.00 0409 N/A
28/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 6,200.00 3,800.00 0409  ITBANK
28/10/2564 PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 3,800 00 000 0409  ITBANK
29/10/2564 MEDDT Single credit to 4096062456 3,100.00 3,100.00 0409  ITBANK
vannulia 3,100.00

* aanifina naazanfitotusmtumsmtl (Accrued Interest Payable)
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